
SRAD Distribution Summary

July 1, 2001 - June 30, 2002

COLLEGE/DEPT. NAME % 
Release TOTAL

$2,890,942$1,445,471 $1,445,471

Obtober 2001 January 2002
Release

13COLLEGE OF ARTS & SCIENCES 50.86% $1,470,460$735,230 $735,230

College Share                      
Department Share

$183,808 $183,808

$551,423 $551,423 $1,102,845

$367,61525.000%

75.000%

1300College of Arts & Sciences 0.060% $661$331$331

1301Geophysical Fluid Dynamics Institute 1.533% $16,909$8,454$8,454

1302Anthropology  0.454% $5,006$2,503$2,503

1303Institute of Molecular Biophysics 4.424% $48,793$24,397$24,397

1308Biological Science 16.529% $182,293$91,146$91,146

1309Program in Medical Sciences 0.000% $5$3$3

1312Chemistry  9.472% $104,459$52,229$52,229

1318English  0.157% $1,730$865$865

1323Geology  1.617% $17,829$8,915$8,915

1324History  0.065% $719$359$359

1327Computer Science 4.494% $49,564$24,782$24,782

1328Mathematics  2.473% $27,278$13,639$13,639
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COLLEGE/DEPT. NAME % 
Release TOTAL

$2,890,942$1,445,471 $1,445,471

Obtober 2001 January 2002
Release

1334Physics  13.986% $154,249$77,125$77,125

1335Center for Materials Rsch. and Technology 2.037% $22,469$11,234$11,234

1338Meteorology  16.461% $181,534$90,767$90,767

1340Statistics  1.002% $11,046$5,523$5,523

1346Psychology  13.000% $143,368$71,684$71,684

1368Oceanography  12.235% $134,933$67,466$67,466

Total Department Share 100.00% $1,102,845$551,423 $551,423

21COLLEGE OF BUSINESS 0.29% $8,415$4,208 $4,208

College Share                      
Department Share

$1,052 $1,052

$3,156 $3,156 $6,311

$2,10425.000%

75.000%

2101College of Business 89.390% $5,642$2,821$2,821

2103Dedman School of Hospitality 7.351% $464$232$232

2104Information and Management Sciences 0.158% $10$5$5

2120Risk Management and Insurance 0.864% $55$27$27

2130Management  2.237% $141$71$71

Total Department Share 100.00% $6,311$3,156 $3,156

23COLLEGE OF EDUCATION 2.45% $70,709$35,355 $35,355

College Share                      
Department Share

$8,839 $8,839

$26,516 $26,516 $53,032

$17,67725.000%

75.000%

Thursday, November 15, 2001 Page 2 of 10



COLLEGE/DEPT. NAME % 
Release TOTAL

$2,890,942$1,445,471 $1,445,471

Obtober 2001 January 2002
Release

2301College of Education 0.275% $146$73$73

2302Center for the Study of Teaching & Learning 52.863% $28,034$14,017$14,017

2311Center for Policy Studies in Education 21.994% $11,664$5,832$5,832

2313Curriculum and Instruction 0.770% $409$204$204

2315Educational Research 0.329% $174$87$87

2318Educational Theory and Practice 0.101% $54$27$27

2333Human Services and Studies 0.999% $530$265$265

2343Educational Leadership 0.772% $409$205$205

2344Special Education 15.156% $8,038$4,019$4,019

2360Florida State University School (FSUS) 6.741% $3,575$1,787$1,787

Total Department Share 100.00% $53,032$26,516 $26,516

25COLLEGE OF HUMAN SCIENCES 0.86% $24,729$12,365 $12,365

College Share                      
Department Share

$3,091 $3,091

$9,273 $9,273 $18,547

$6,18225.000%

75.000%

2501College of Human Sciences 3.485% $646$323$323

2502Textiles and Consumer Sciences 0.325% $60$30$30

2504Nutrition, Food and Exercise Science 63.980% $11,866$5,933$5,933

2506Family and Child Sciences 32.210% $5,974$2,987$2,987

Total Department Share 100.00% $18,547$9,273 $9,273
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COLLEGE/DEPT. NAME % 
Release TOTAL

$2,890,942$1,445,471 $1,445,471

Obtober 2001 January 2002
Release

26SCHOOL OF COMPUTATIONAL SCIENCE & INFO. TE 3.26% $94,110$47,055 $47,055

College Share                      
Department Share

$11,764 $11,764

$35,291 $35,291 $70,583

$23,52825.000%

75.000%

2601School of Computational Science & Info. Tech. 100.000% $70,583$35,291$35,291

Total Department Share 100.00% $70,583$35,291 $35,291

27SCHOOL OF INFORMATION STUDIES 0.49% $14,207$7,104 $7,104

College Share                      
Department Share

$1,776 $1,776

$5,328 $5,328 $10,655

$3,55225.000%

75.000%

2701School of Information Studies 6.793% $724$362$362

2703Information Use Management and Policy Institute 93.207% $9,932$4,966$4,966

Total Department Share 100.00% $10,655$5,328 $5,328

29SCHOOL OF NURSING 0.02% $577$289 $289

College Share                      
Department Share

$72 $72

$217 $217 $433

$14425.000%

75.000%

2901School of Nursing 100.000% $433$217$217

Total Department Share 100.00% $433$217 $217

31SCHOOL OF CRIMINOLOGY & CRIMINAL JUSTICE 1.54% $44,642$22,321 $22,321

College Share                      
Department Share

$5,580 $5,580

$16,741 $16,741 $33,481

$11,16025.000%

75.000%
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COLLEGE/DEPT. NAME % 
Release TOTAL

$2,890,942$1,445,471 $1,445,471

Obtober 2001 January 2002
Release

3104School of Criminology & Crim. Justice 27.725% $9,283$4,641$4,641

3110Criminology Research Programs 72.275% $24,199$12,099$12,099

Total Department Share 100.00% $33,481$16,741 $16,741

32SCHOOL OF SOCIAL WORK 0.74% $21,424$10,712 $10,712

College Share                      
Department Share

$2,678 $2,678

$8,034 $8,034 $16,068

$5,35625.000%

75.000%

3210Social Work  100.000% $16,068$8,034$8,034

Total Department Share 100.00% $16,068$8,034 $8,034

33COLLEGE OF LAW 0.36% $10,435$5,218 $5,218

College Share                      
Department Share

$1,304 $1,304

$3,913 $3,913 $7,826

$2,60925.000%

75.000%

3300College of Law  100.000% $7,826$3,913$3,913

Total Department Share 100.00% $7,826$3,913 $3,913

36COLLEGE OF SOCIAL SCIENCES 2.23% $64,425$32,213 $32,213

College Share                      
Department Share

$8,053 $8,053

$24,159 $24,159 $48,319

$16,10625.000%

75.000%

3600College of Social Sciences 5.318% $2,570$1,285$1,285

3610Florida Public Affairs Center 4.076% $1,969$985$985

3611Institute on Aging 22.012% $10,636$5,318$5,318
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COLLEGE/DEPT. NAME % 
Release TOTAL

$2,890,942$1,445,471 $1,445,471

Obtober 2001 January 2002
Release

3612DeVoe L. Moore Center 6.344% $3,065$1,533$1,533

3616Economics  5.942% $2,871$1,436$1,436

3622Geography  7.853% $3,795$1,897$1,897

3626Urban and Regional Planning 0.589% $284$142$142

3642Political Science 13.266% $6,410$3,205$3,205

3646School of Public Admin. and Policy 0.240% $116$58$58

3648Sociology  0.388% $187$94$94

3666Center for the Study of Population 33.971% $16,415$8,207$8,207

Total Department Share 100.00% $48,319$24,159 $24,159

42COLLEGE OF COMMUNICATION 0.69% $20,079$10,039 $10,039

College Share                      
Department Share

$2,510 $2,510

$7,530 $7,530 $15,059

$5,02025.000%

75.000%

4200College of Communication 18.870% $2,842$1,421$1,421

4220Communication 9.610% $1,447$724$724

4230Communication Disorders 70.149% $10,564$5,282$5,282

4240Communications Research Center 1.371% $206$103$103

Total Department Share 100.00% $15,059$7,530 $7,530
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COLLEGE/DEPT. NAME % 
Release TOTAL

$2,890,942$1,445,471 $1,445,471

Obtober 2001 January 2002
Release

45SCHOOL OF MUSIC 0.00% $53$27 $27

College Share                      
Department Share

$7 $7

$20 $20 $40

$1325.000%

75.000%

4502School of Music  100.000% $40$20$20

Total Department Share 100.00% $40$20 $20

47SCHOOL OF THEATRE 0.00% $35$17 $17

College Share                      
Department Share

$4 $4

$13 $13 $26

$925.000%

75.000%

4752Theatre  100.000% $26$13$13

Total Department Share 100.00% $26$13 $13

49SCHOOL OF VISUAL ARTS & DANCE 0.06% $1,754$877 $877

College Share                      
Department Share

$219 $219

$658 $658 $1,315

$43825.000%

75.000%

4904Dance  6.074% $80$40$40

4905Fine Arts Gallery 9.287% $122$61$61

4907Art Education  84.640% $1,113$557$557

Total Department Share 100.00% $1,315$658 $658
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COLLEGE/DEPT. NAME % 
Release TOTAL

$2,890,942$1,445,471 $1,445,471

Obtober 2001 January 2002
Release

50OFFICE OF VICE PRESIDENT FOR RESEARCH 33.18% $959,284$479,642 $479,642

College Share                      
Department Share

$119,910 $119,910

$359,731 $359,731 $719,463

$239,82125.000%

75.000%

0201Office of Vice President for Finance/Admin. 0.009% $68$34$34

0304University Communications/ WFSU-FM Radio 0.000% $0$0$0

0975Strozier Library 0.001% $4$2$2

1101Panama City Campus 0.089% $641$320$320

1400Undergraduate Studies 0.005% $36$18$18

1520Learning Systems Institute 5.944% $42,762$21,381$21,381

1530Office of Distributed and Distance Learning 0.026% $189$95$95

1601Office of Technology Integration 0.185% $1,328$664$664

1602Administrative Information Systems 0.056% $405$203$203

3400Institute of Science and Public Affairs 2.226% $16,013$8,007$8,007

3405Center for Prevention and Early Intervention Polic 3.879% $27,909$13,955$13,955

3410Florida Resources & Environmental Analysis Center 2.267% $16,313$8,156$8,156

3417Educational Services Program 1.534% $11,038$5,519$5,519

3420Center for Economic Forecasting and Analysis 0.037% $264$132$132

3430Center for Biomedical & Toxicological Research 4.690% $33,744$16,872$16,872

3450Florida Center for Public Management 2.136% $15,371$7,686$7,686

3460Florida Center for Tobacco Education 1.679% $12,079$6,039$6,039
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COLLEGE/DEPT. NAME % 
Release TOTAL

$2,890,942$1,445,471 $1,445,471

Obtober 2001 January 2002
Release

3480Conflict Resolution Consortium 0.320% $2,302$1,151$1,151

3499Florida Institute of Government 0.425% $3,057$1,528$1,528

3501Center for Professional Development 0.002% $17$8$8

5001Office of Vice President for Research 16.338% $117,548$58,774$58,774

5010Center for Advanced Power Systems 6.258% $45,021$22,511$22,511

5024Florida/Los Alamos National Magnet Lab 51.025% $367,107$183,553$183,553

7003Multicultural Student Support Center 0.439% $3,155$1,578$1,578

7004Center for Civic Education and Service 0.292% $2,098$1,049$1,049

7023Dean of Students 0.041% $293$146$146

7100Thagard Student Health Services 0.097% $701$350$350

Total Department Share 100.00% $719,463$359,731 $359,731

52COLLEGE OF MEDICINE 0.04% $1,244$622 $622

College Share                      
Department Share

$156 $156

$467 $467 $933

$31125.000%

75.000%

5200College of Medicine 100.000% $933$467$467

Total Department Share 100.00% $933$467 $467

61COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, FAMU/FSU 2.92% $84,358$42,179 $42,179

College Share                      
Department Share

$10,545 $10,545

$31,634 $31,634 $63,269

$21,09025.000%

75.000%
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COLLEGE/DEPT. NAME % 
Release TOTAL

$2,890,942$1,445,471 $1,445,471

Obtober 2001 January 2002
Release

6100FAMU/FSU College of Engineering 5.660% $3,581$1,791$1,791

6110Chemical Engineering 7.348% $4,649$2,325$2,325

6120Civil Engineering 11.693% $7,398$3,699$3,699

6130Electrical Engineering 6.672% $4,222$2,111$2,111

6140Industrial Engineering 2.432% $1,539$769$769

6150Mechanical Engineering 66.194% $41,880$20,940$20,940

Total Department Share 100.00% $63,269$31,634 $31,634
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